Notes de CC 2022-2023

ecologie et environnement/Semestre 3/Zoologie
Matricule Nom Prénom Note  Absent | Absence Justifiée Observation
212132026613 ABDELLI/Jae FARAH/Z1,% 12.75
212132043074 AHMED/ e MOHAMED CHERIF/ & Joxs 12.25
212132028987 AHRAM/pl ;a1 HADJER/ ,>»
212132043146 BELHOUT/w b OUAIL ANES/ 1 Jsl9 10.5
212132020258 BENALI/ e o SERINE/(y 10.5
212132025339 BEN BRAHIM/@sly ¢y RIHAB/w\>) 10.5
202031088023 BOUABACHE/ jsle g RANIA/LL 0.5
212132026515 BOUNDJAD/ 4239 RYM/ e 13.25
212131091019 BOURENNANE/OU)s: ILHAM/p Q] 14.5
212131101190 BOUZINI/ &5 NIHAD KHADIDJA/ 445 slg 11.5
202032024787 DEBBAH/z L3 SOUMIA/dows 8.4 Note acquise N-1
202032021576 DRAFLI/ 48> SERINE/(y 15.25
202032018347 FAKIR/ na3 WALID/34d9
202032027239 GACIOUI/ S 94 RAHIL/Jz>) 8.2 Note acquise N-1
202032016069 GUERMOUCHE/ 90,8 DOUNIAZED/sls 13
202032027219 KERFI/&,S HOURIA/4) 9> 8.1 Note acquise N-1
212132047461 LAGAB/laa] FAHIMA/d0.gd 12.5
212132033745 LAROUI/ 3, ZINEB/3)
191932024009 MAAROUF/39,20 YASMINE/ (prousy
202032026592 NADJI/ U YASMINE/ tpowols 13.5
212132030759 NADJIM/p=U ABIR ATIKA/d&se pue 13.5
212132026728 REZALA/413, HAITHEM/ s 12
212132030852 SAADOUNE/Ogdawe NAWEL/Jls 12.25
212132030813 SELHI/(sdw MARWA/59 0
212132044296 SEMSSOUM/ ¢ gssnos RANIA/&s)y 14.25
212132046071 SID/due CHAIMA/slosis 13
212132018384 SOUMATIA/45le guo SALSABIL/ Jsludus
202032027403 TAMAQOUCHT /it g2l YASSIN/ ol
212132043675 TANI/3U ABDELHAK/ 3>l uue 11.3
212132071135 TERCHOUN/ (g0 AMIRA/ el 12




212132022070 YAZOUZI/S)932 CHAIMA/ Loy 13.75
212132046040 ZAHOUI/ S35 ROMAISSA/duss) 13.25
212132018560 ZOUAOUI/ 319 FELLA/43 12.5
212132029695 ALILI/ Jds RAID/45) 10.25
212132032508 ANNAG/&Ls SOUMIA/ & 14
212132023990 ATMANI/lss ANISSA /sl 12.75
212131083403 BELBEKHOUCHE/ % g5 CHOUROUK/ &9 11
212132054504 BENAMEUR/ yle ¢p KAWTHER/ 355 11.25
212132025317 BENYAHIA/ 3 o KHOULOUD/a¢l5 13.75
202031040913 BOUCENNA/&iuw g RACHA/l) 12
212132024002 BOUHAMDI/ S>3 IKRAM/p1,S|

202032019677 CHEBANE/Ob SELMA/ ol 11.5
212132030575 CHETITAH/zdaudais AMIRA/ el 10.5
212132022349 FERHAT/wl>,3 WISSEM/plug 12.25
212132027856 HAMDACHE/ jldo> WISSEM/plug 14.75
212131072332 KHELIFI AHMED/ e s AZZEDINE/p ! 3¢ 11
212132027701 KOUAS/ 93 AICHA/4dasle 13.25
191938029022 LABANE/OL=) MALIKA/4Sde

212132021873 LAIDANI/ 31zl IKRAM/p1,S| 14.5
191932020798 MEBARKI/ ke IMENE/O Lyl 10.25
191932022772 MEZIANE/OU3e NOURELHOUDA/s4¢)! 595

212132020699 MOHAMMED/de>s YASMINE/rowsbs

212132018120 MORSLI/ e AMEL/JU 113.75
212132026445 ROUZ/ 9, BESMA/dew 11
212132030696 SAMAH/Js (sw ¢» BEN SI ALI/z

212132030809 SEHAKI/ 3bew MOURAD TADJ EDDINE/ ! ZG slye 11
212132018755 SLIMANE-FISSA/&uwd Lo NESRINE/ a8 14
212132042864 SOUICI/ gwgwe IMANE/O ]

212132020015 TSAGADIRTS/ judpaliud ANFEL/JW

212132018203 YOUCEF KHOUDJA/dzs3 Cawg:  IHCENE/Olu| 12.5
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hydrobiologie marine et continentale/Semestre 3/Zoologie

Matricule
202032027408
212132018600
212132032541
202032025836
202032019886
202031060378
212132023088
212132025569
181832026199
202032022734
212132026407
202031075881
212132030676
171732060055
212132029823
212132024458
212132032463
202031078446
212132025558
202032022591
212132020202
212132044692
202032027367
212131094966
212132031594
212132025271
212132020576
202032016102
202032017877
171732022889
212132032398
191932022790
191932027505
202032024732
212132028782
212132029661
202032032751
212132029722
191931091661
212131097052
212132025565
212132024194
212132046422
212132030873
212132027597

Nom
AFOUN/0gic
AID /ule
AMIMOUSSI/ s gasas
AMMI/ 5
AMROUCHE/ g yos
AZIB/wel
BENDEBBAGHE/'&L».) RN
BENTALI/L}Uo Y
BOUCHIREB/wpnéi g
BOUDJEMAA/4zezg
DADOUN/ygals
DILMI/ 0k
DJAKER/ Sl
EL ABED/L!
ESCHOUF/c8 g1
GHERIB/osé
GUEBBOUB/w 93
GUERMANI/@L&»}

Prénom

YOUSSRA/ (S o
MARIA/4)k
SOUHAIB/ g

MOHAMED NOUR EL YAKINE /&l 595 dazeo

MANAR/ ;b
KARIM/(2,S
ICHRAK/ B! |
NABIL/Juts
AICHA/4ds5e
CHIRAZ/ i
INCHIRAH/z1,:45)
HICHEM/plaa
RAYANE/OU)
FATIHA/dowd
HIBA/4»
AMIRA/8 el
DALLAL/JYs
HIND/w

HADJ-ABDELKADER /sl aue zl> MANEL/JUwe
KOUIDER RAHMANI/3b>) ya098  IKRAM/p1,S|

LAMARI/)len)
MAGHRAOUI/Sslyxe
MEZIANE/0b3
MEZIANE/0b3
OUDJIR/ 229
ROUABAH/zls)
SEMMANA/&lee
TCHOKETCH KEBIR/ 48 (38343
AISSA/ use
BELLARBI/ 3y
BOUDISSA/ugdg:
BOUKHALFA/&a)\s-g)
DJEBLI/ A

DRAI/ £
DRARENI/ 3,1
GHARBI/ (3 %
GHENAM/pls
GHRIS/ w5é
GOUNI/ 353
HALES/ >
HALLAF /3>
HAMMOUCHE/ 90>
HANACHI/ st
HANDJAR/ x>
HATHAT/o b

RAOUIA/4s)y
RANIA/LS)
NESSRINE/
ZIDANE/Ol)
NASSIMA/ dogwd
IKRAM/p1,S!
MALAK/ 2
Ramila/dua)
RANIA/LS))
REDHOUANE/0! gu2)
AMINA/ &l 3ol
YAZID/ %3
LAMIA/4wY
DJAMILA/ 4oz
KHAOULA/4g
BOUTHAINA/ 4
HALIMA/ dod>
SIRINE/(pes
HAFSSA/daa>
LILA/ A
MOUNIA/4s g
KATIBA/4uS
SIHAM/plges
OUASILA/ 4w
IKRAM/g1,S)

Note

12.5
11.25
10.0
10.0
11/62

12.1
12.5

10.91

14.54

13
13.5

13.5
12.53
13.75
13

11.58
12.7
13.5
11
12.5

12.5
12.5
12

10.25
11.25
14.25
12.25
12
16.5

15..25
12.75



212132029769
212132028846
212131097146
212132018377
212132025186
191932019082
212132047763
212132025589
191932030074
212132073294

LAKHDARI/$)Laz) FERDAOUS/ 93,8

LAZAREF/ciuy3) SIFEDDINE SAAD/ e lu il Caean
MEZHOUD/> 4230 YOUCEF/Cawgs

RAACH/ ey SAMI ABDENNACER/ oWl due (sl
SADEK/3sLe ASSIA/ Ll

SCHAMBY / swolxss IKRAM/pl,SI

SETTI/ s RAOUNAK/ &)

SGHIR BOUCHNAK/GUtgoae  NAOUAL/Jlg5

TAHRAOUI/S9lweb NESRINE/ ¢y

TAYEB ERRAHMANI/3l>)l culo NADJAT /8l

11.75

11.75

12.75

14
14.25












Absent

Absence Justifiée

Observation

Note acquise N-1
Note acquise N-1

Note acquise N-1

Note acquise N-1

Section
Section 1
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Section 1
Section 1
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Section 1
Section 1
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Groupe
Groupe 1
Groupe 1
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Groupe 1
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Groupe 1
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Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2
Groupe 2



Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
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Section 1
Section 1

Groupe 2
Groupe 2
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